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Ime i prezime

Uro$ Taks

Blaz Barac
Bojan Ivosevi¢
Matjaz KeSanski
Stjepan Cosié
Ivan Mari¢-Bleki¢
KreSo Glavas
Gregor Kovaci¢
Petko Drakuli¢
Drazen Despotovi¢
Nikola Kerekovi¢
Nenad Simigi¢
Josip Toto

Zoran Grahovac
Suzana Alberini
Zoran Tonkovi¢
Zvonimir Marinci¢
Damir Segota
Damir Adzaga
Ivan Cotra

Joze Berginc
Veronika Erli¢
Sanda Antunovi¢
Igor MaleSevi¢
Roman Koprivc
Josip Jahn
Melanie Tepu$
Gianni Fuc¢ak
Damir Krmpoti¢
Sead Mahmutovi¢
Vlatko Kajapi

Rajko Sar&evié

Diana Klobucar-MaleSevi¢

V\ amsmm A A DIALLLLA

Maticni klub

KCBT Bribir 1288

KCBT Bribir 1288
KCBT Bribir 1288
TD Bistrc

KCBT Bribir 1288

TK Rival

KCBT Bribir 1288
TK Rival
TK Rival

TK Rival
TD Bistrc
KCBT Bribir 1288

AK Kvarner AT
AK Kastav Maraton

AK Kvarner AT

8. Rije¢ka zimska liga 2011/2012.

Rezultati 7. kola - Bribir 18.02. 2012.
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11,28
8,13

0,00

0,00

7,90

0,00

11,96
0,00

0,00

13,67
0,00

0,00

13,36
9,98

16,38
11,96
13,67
10,00
13,36
10,62
22,10
10,00
15,59
7,90
21,26
17,18
27,21
20,30

N\ NO

%

100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
88,72
91,87
100,00
100,00
92,10
100,00
88,04
100,00
100,00
86,33
100,00
100,00
86,64
90,02
83,62
88,04
86,33
90,00
86,64
89,38
77,90
90,00
84,41
92,10
78,74
82,82
72,79
79,70

N NN

Rezultat
U trci Vrednovan
23:23:00 23:23:00
23:27:00 23:27:00
25:02:00 25:02:00
25:09:00 25:09:00
25:20:00 25:20:00
25:37:00 22:43:38
26:13:00 24:05:07
26:28:00 26:28:00
26:48:00 26:48:00
26:57:00 24:49:15
27:20:00 27:20:00
27:22:00 24:05:37
27:53:00 27:53:00
27:54:00 27:54:00
28:07:00 24:16:23
28:28:00 28:28:00
28:32:00 28:32:00
29:11:00 25:17:04
29:30:00 26:33:21
30:02:00 25:06:50
30:33:00 26:53:46
30:54:00 26:40:33
31:06:00 27:59:24
31:21:00 27:09:42
31:27:00 28:06:36
31:36:00 24:36:59
31:55:00 28:43:30
32:21:00 27:18:24
34:11:00 31:28:58
34:36:00 27:14:39
34:53:00 28:53:25
36:22:00 26:28:17
38:39:00 30:48:15
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Bez hend.

80,06
79,83
74,78
74,43
73,89
73,08
71,40
70,73
69,85
69,46
68,49
68,40
67,14
67,10
66,58
65,76
65,61
64,15
63,46
62,33
61,28
60,58
60,19
59,71
59,52
59,24
58,65
57,87
54,76
54,10
53,66
51,48
48,43

A7 AN

Hend.

80,06
79,83
74,78
74,43
73,89
82,37
77,72
70,73
69,85
75,42
68,49
77,70
67,14
67,10
77,12
65,76
65,61
74,04
70,49
74,54
69,60
70,18
66,88
68,92
66,60
76,05
65,17
68,55
59,46
68,71
64,80
70,72
60,77

N A

Ekipa

Slo-Cro Team

KCBT Bribir 1288 1
Slo-Cro Team

Slo-Cro Team

Slo-Cro Team

KCBT Bribir 1288 1

KCBT Bribir 1288 1
Primorske novice-Sneznik
AK Liburnija

KCBT Bribir 1288 1

TK Rival

AK Liburnija

TK Rival
TK Rival

UGO d.o.o.
Primorske novice-Sneznik

Primorske novice-Sneznik

UGO d.o.o.

UGO d.o.o.
UGO d.o.o.
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36
37

vV Coliad IViallL=DITAIL
Mladen Erceg
Josipa Malekovi¢
Ljiljana Kovacic

42
31
56

Ne Ne D

£V,J90
7,51
10,00

28,02

r9,va
92,49
90,00
71,98

VJI.TFI. UV

44:54:00
54:50:00
54:50:00

v l.L9.VY
41:31:41
49:21:00
39:28:09

“al, 10
41,69
34,14
34,14

vJI,00
45,08
37,93
47,43



